
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/19/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,853.56 $0.00 ($3,695.08) ($26.25)  227 $5,574.89 $0.00 $0.00 $5,548.64 $0.00  415 1/16/2026

$88.73 $0.00 ($2,461.31) $0.00  101 $2,550.04 $0.00 $0.00 $2,550.04 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

$459.37 $0.00 ($3,187.90) ($0.75)  142 $3,648.02 $0.00 $0.00 $3,647.27 $0.00  253 1/18/2026

BABES $2,401.66 $0.00 ($9,344.29) ($27.00)  470 $11,772.95  798 $0.00 $0.00 $11,745.95 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,008.41 $0.00 ($913.48) ($24.25)  64 $1,946.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.89 $0.00  105 1/16/2026

$61.48 $1,000.00 ($2,729.03) ($107.50)  90 $1,898.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.51 $0.00  129 1/17/2026

$572.40 $0.00 ($140.87) ($3.25)  27 $716.52 $0.00 $0.00 $713.27 $0.00  41 1/18/2026

CENTURY $1,642.29 $1,000.00 ($3,783.38) ($135.00)  181 $4,560.67  275 $0.00 $0.00 $4,425.67 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,119.81 $600.00 ($2,315.19) ($90.00)  66 $2,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,835.00 $0.00  210 1/16/2026

$1,425.66 $1,400.00 ($1,627.34) $0.00  32 $1,653.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,653.00 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

$324.11 $0.00 ($77.89) ($5.00)  14 $407.00 $0.00 $0.00 $402.00 $0.00  30 1/18/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,869.58 $2,000.00 ($4,020.42) ($95.00)  112 $4,985.00  370 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.00 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,105.30 $0.00 ($620.17) ($10.00)  74 $1,735.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,725.47 $0.00  245 1/16/2026

$0.98 $0.00 ($687.22) ($20.00)  31 $708.20 $0.00 $0.00 $688.20 $0.00  53 1/17/2026
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$694.02 $3,400.00 ($3,724.92) ($5.00)  59 $1,023.94 $0.00 $0.00 $1,018.94 $0.00  104 1/18/2026

DJS DUGOUT $1,800.30 $3,400.00 ($5,032.31) ($35.00)  164 $3,467.61  402 $0.00 $0.00 $3,432.61 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$545.10 $1,000.00 ($2,205.14) ($104.75)  56 $1,854.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.24 $0.00  106 1/16/2026

$274.80 $0.00 ($61.20) $0.00  10 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00  15 1/17/2026

$380.25 $0.00 ($47.50) ($65.00)  21 $492.75 $0.00 $0.00 $427.75 $0.00  36 1/18/2026

EAGLES CLUB $1,200.15 $1,000.00 ($2,313.84) ($169.75)  87 $2,683.74  157 $0.00 $0.00 $2,513.99 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$472.22 $0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00  285 1/16/2026

$454.33 $0.00 ($404.61) ($19.50)  65 $878.44 $0.00 $0.00 $858.94 $0.00  127 1/17/2026

$405.37 $0.00 ($223.45) ($7.00)  36 $635.82 $0.00 $0.00 $628.82 $0.00  71 1/18/2026

JAMMERS $1,331.92 $0.00 ($2,675.56) ($29.00)  227 $4,036.48  483 $0.00 $0.00 $4,007.48 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,355.32 $0.00 ($12,529.17) ($337.29)  484 $12,621.78 $3,600.00 $0.00 $12,284.49 $0.00  1,071 1/16/2026

$4,853.34 $0.00 ($8,469.84) ($306.00)  511 $13,629.18 $0.00 $0.00 $13,323.18 $0.00  1,270 1/17/2026

$5,741.79 $0.00 ($10,101.69) ($720.05)  487 $16,563.53 $0.00 $0.00 $15,843.48 $0.00  977 1/18/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $13,950.45 $0.00 ($31,100.70) ($1,363.34)  1,482 $42,814.49  3,318 $3,600.00 $0.00 $41,451.15 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$465.22 $0.00 ($331.13) ($20.00)  29 $816.35 $0.00 $0.00 $796.35 $0.00  57 1/16/2026
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$132.49 $0.00 ($424.01) $0.00  27 $556.50 $0.00 $0.00 $556.50 $0.00  40 1/17/2026

$106.00 $0.00 ($142.50) $0.00  11 $248.50 $0.00 $0.00 $248.50 $0.00  19 1/18/2026

MORANS $703.71 $0.00 ($897.64) ($20.00)  67 $1,621.35  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,601.35 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$263.15 $0.00 ($537.29) ($30.00)  41 $830.44 $0.00 $0.00 $800.44 $0.00  93 1/16/2026

$173.28 $1,200.00 ($1,466.32) $0.00  19 $439.60 $0.00 $0.00 $439.60 $0.00  47 1/17/2026

$72.29 $0.00 ($144.21) $0.00  14 $216.50 $0.00 $0.00 $216.50 $0.00  24 1/18/2026

OLDE TOWNE $508.72 $1,200.00 ($2,147.82) ($30.00)  74 $1,486.54  164 $0.00 $0.00 $1,456.54 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$694.43 $0.00 ($636.91) ($10.00)  87 $1,341.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,331.34 $0.00  139 1/16/2026

$253.49 $0.00 ($628.40) $0.00  52 $881.89 $0.00 $0.00 $881.89 $0.00  74 1/17/2026

$361.74 $0.00 ($308.78) ($5.00)  56 $675.52 $0.00 $0.00 $670.52 $0.00  93 1/18/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,309.66 $0.00 ($1,574.09) ($15.00)  195 $2,898.75  306 $0.00 $0.00 $2,883.75 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,708.36 $0.00 ($1,268.04) ($109.50)  143 $3,085.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.40 $0.00  308 1/16/2026

$187.87 $0.00 ($1,270.87) ($10.75)  47 $1,469.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,458.74 $0.00  97 1/17/2026

$0.86 $0.00 ($1,748.21) ($12.30)  65 $1,761.37 $0.00 $0.00 $1,749.07 $0.00  119 1/18/2026

PATS $1,897.09 $0.00 ($4,287.12) ($132.55)  255 $6,316.76  524 $0.00 $0.00 $6,184.21 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$130.20 $0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50 $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00  13 1/16/2026

$407.85 $400.00 ($1,012.90) $0.00  19 $1,020.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.75 $0.00  25 1/17/2026

$285.66 $0.00 ($306.34) $0.00  21 $592.00 $0.00 $0.00 $592.00 $0.00  24 1/18/2026

SHOOTERS $823.71 $400.00 ($1,454.04) ($2.50)  44 $1,880.25  62 $0.00 $0.00 $1,877.75 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$251.59 $0.00 ($1,702.29) ($20.00)  59 $1,973.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.88 $0.00  147 1/16/2026

$311.27 $0.00 ($276.06) $0.00  24 $587.33 $0.00 $0.00 $587.33 $0.00  67 1/17/2026

$281.24 $0.00 ($273.29) ($1.25)  27 $555.78 $0.00 $0.00 $554.53 $0.00  46 1/18/2026

SORTIES $844.10 $0.00 ($2,251.64) ($21.25)  110 $3,116.99  260 $0.00 $0.00 $3,095.74 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$833.25 $0.00 ($1,473.53) ($78.60)  173 $2,385.38 $0.00 $0.00 $2,306.78 $0.00  316 1/16/2026

$212.64 $0.00 ($1,646.53) ($67.00)  76 $1,926.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,859.17 $0.00  123 1/17/2026

$1,559.01 $0.00 ($474.23) ($5.04)  116 $2,038.28 $0.00 $0.00 $2,033.24 $0.00  226 1/18/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,604.90 $0.00 ($3,594.29) ($150.64)  365 $6,349.83  665 $0.00 $0.00 $6,199.19 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,180.56 $0.00 ($751.68) ($62.90)  67 $1,995.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.24 $0.00  123 1/16/2026

$1,988.44 $0.00 ($1,675.18) ($161.60)  144 $3,825.22 $0.00 $0.00 $3,663.62 $0.00  246 1/17/2026

$1,292.53 $0.00 ($1,948.49) ($69.30)  74 $3,310.32 $0.00 $0.00 $3,241.02 $0.00  179 1/18/2026

VARSITY $4,461.53 $0.00 ($4,375.35) ($293.80)  285 $9,130.68  548 $0.00 $0.00 $8,836.88 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$184.90 $0.00 ($658.10) ($1.50)  58 $844.50 $0.00 $0.00 $843.00 $0.00  79 1/16/2026

$691.95 $0.00 ($206.04) $0.00  57 $897.99 $0.00 $0.00 $897.99 $0.00  88 1/17/2026

$42.40 $0.00 ($622.75) $0.00  52 $665.15 $0.00 $0.00 $665.15 $0.00  66 1/18/2026

VFW - GILMORE $919.25 $0.00 ($1,486.89) ($1.50)  167 $2,407.64  233 $0.00 $0.00 $2,406.14 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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